Frontier 3rd party Carriers and our tracking contacts.
Atlas – Jessica Sears jsears@atlascourier.com , 
Atlas Courier Frontier Team frontier@atlascourier.com  
Escalations - Alex Eliopoulos aeliopoulos@corporatecouriers.net

Canada Post – Sarah Lake Sarah.Lake@canadapost.postescanada.ca  
Muller, Iwona Iwona.Muller@canadapost.postescanada.ca

Coutts – Jessica Gerlach JGerlach@frontierscs.com
Sask POD Requests SaskPODRequests@frontierscs.com

Gardewine – Gardewine Customer Service customerservice@gardewine.com     
Toronto customer service torcustomerservice@gardewine.com, 
 	Anamika Anamika anamikaanamika@gardewine.com 
Escalations -  Rhic rhicmartinez@gardewine.com

Loomis – preferred@loomis-express.com
Escalations - Mullenix, Trevor Trevor.Mullenix@loomis-express.com

Midland - Parker, Bailey Parker.Bailey@midlandtransport.com
	 Estabrooks, Tanya Estabrooks.Tanya@midlandtransport.com

Nationex – Teresita Drilon tdrilon@nationex.com

Monarch – Kyle Pouliot kpouliot@monarchmessenger.com

Vitran – Customer Service customerservice@vitran.com
	Kim Burns Kim.Burns@vitran.com

Western – Larry Dziwenka larry.dziwenka@westerndispatch.ca


